
                           Druckrey Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2024
           ========== Girls Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    41  Oshkosh West                                (23:30.4  117:32.0 2:23.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kylie Triebold          10   22:05.9
  2      4  Hayllie Hullar          10   23:06.2
  3      8  Amelia Bell             11   23:44.9
  4     11  Meredith Stellpflug     11   24:05.3
  5     17  Decorah Vienola         12   24:29.7
  6   ( 31) Gabbriella Dimas        10   25:40.6
  7   ( 33) Joely Schelfhout        12   25:50.8

  2.    43  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (23:28.4  117:22.0 2:04.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Lexi Goede              9    22:18.9
  2      3  Greta Biesterfeld       9    22:28.5
  3      9  Lucy Gittins            10   23:56.6
  4     14  Lydia Stroh             10   24:14.2
  5     15  Rose Terek              9    24:23.8
  6   ( 19) Ruth Konop              10   24:53.3
  7   ( 26) Star Smith              10   25:17.5

  3.    99  Waukesha West                               (24:45.0  123:44.9 2:24.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Dulce Arias Garcia      10   23:13.2
  2     10  Ellie Newmeister        11   24:03.5
  3     25  Kayla Warnes            10   25:16.2
  4     29  Julia Standarski        11   25:34.0
  5     30  Evie Mattioli           11   25:38.0
  6   ( 34) Lilly Heyer-Pechac      12   26:17.7
  7   ( 36) Abbie Kasseckert        12   26:25.4

  4.   124  Brookfield Central                          (25:16.7  126:23.2 4:02.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Lucy Shokatz            9    23:17.6
  2     13  Maya Fall               11   24:12.9
  3     20  Kiley Keup              10   24:58.8
  4     37  Lilly Wilinski          12   26:33.5
  5     47  Joy Geraci              9    27:20.4
  6   ( 50) Moira Coleman           9    27:37.0
  7   ( 57) Bess George             12   28:40.1

  5.   132  Lake Country Lutheran                       (25:29.8  127:28.8 2:38.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Natalie Williams        9    24:12.5
  2     16  Katie Wassenaar         10   24:24.5
  3     23  Paige Mosier            9    25:13.9
  4     40  Grace Grill             9    26:46.8
  5     41  Kaitlyn Blair           9    26:51.1
  6   ( 42) Hannah Frahm            11   26:51.4
  7   ( 46) Emma Bachhuber          9    27:17.3

  6.   159  Ronald Reagan                               (25:49.4  129:06.6 4:16.1)
==========================================================
  1      6  Abigail Steiner         9    23:15.8
  2     27  Neylan Harrison         10   25:21.7
  3     32  Aaliyah Jacks           12   25:45.7
  4     45  Teagan Lee              9    27:11.5
  5     49  Kyree Dunn              10   27:31.9



  6   ( 75) Willa Grimm             10   31:29.0
  7   ( 80) Hannah Schubring        9    32:44.8

  7.   172  West Allis Hale                             (26:15.3  131:16.3 2:41.6)
==========================================================
  1     21  Charlie Werra           9    24:59.7
  2     22  Elena May               11   25:04.9
  3     35  Etta O'Grady            11   26:21.5
  4     43  Seraphina Zacharias     9    27:08.9
  5     51  Gavriilia Fyrogeni      12   27:41.3
  6   ( 68) Ava Schmidt             11   30:01.7

  8.   215  Racine Case                                 (27:10.9  135:54.1 4:39.1)
==========================================================
  1     24  Addison Dittlof         10   25:15.3
  2     28  Sophia Daniels          12   25:26.5
  3     38  Caroline Meza           12   26:33.8
  4     58  Molly Maller            12   28:44.1
  5     67  Constance Bourgeois     12   29:54.4
  6   ( 85) Nevaeh Serrano          12   36:32.3

  9.   251  Catholic Memorial                           (28:08.3  140:41.2 6:31.2)
==========================================================
  1     18  Claire Mallinger        11   24:38.4
  2     39  Anna Gerke              11   26:38.7
  3     48  Kaitlyn Lobo            10   27:22.7
  4     72  Aoife Fareau            10   30:51.8
  5     74  Kaitlyn Styer           12   31:09.6
  6   ( 76) Kathryn Fedders         11   31:31.7
  7   ( 77) Skylar Lewis            11   32:02.3

 10.   292  Cristo Rey Jesuit                           (28:45.3  143:46.1 1:53.1)
==========================================================
  1     52  Sharay Garcia           11   27:44.6
  2     53  Samantha Diaz           11   27:50.7
  3     61  Aliyah Yanez            12   29:16.5
  4     62  Elise Barojas           11   29:16.6
  5     64  Abril Hernandez         12   29:37.7
  6   ( 65) Juliet Garcia           11   29:41.3
  7   ( 78) Yoseline Magana         12   32:02.5

 11.   292  Oak Creek                                   (28:49.2  144:05.7 2:37.0)
==========================================================
  1     44  Jillian Buttke          9    27:11.2
  2     59  Charlotte Rogers        9    28:45.6
  3     60  Taweckint Benchekribou  10   28:51.5
  4     63  Erin Klauser            11   29:29.2
  5     66  Alison Ayits Ayam       9    29:48.2
  6   ( 71) Paige Lorch             11   30:35.8
  7   ( 73) Madison Scharping       11   30:56.4

 12.   325  Wauwatosa West                              (30:13.2  151:05.6 6:08.3)
==========================================================
  1     54  Eliza Shaw              9    27:51.1
  2     55  Chloe Hetzel            9    28:11.1
  3     56  Ella Lynch              11   28:34.7
  4     79  Ella Radaj              12   32:29.3
  5     81  Hazel Woznick           9    33:59.4
  6   ( 83) Ellie Goodman           9    34:23.9
  7   ( 84) Josie Kubiak            12   34:35.7

 13.   394  Salam                                       (33:55.7  169:38.5 7:29.3)
==========================================================



  1     69  Jarnekha Abdul Naser    12   30:15.0
  2     70  Amina Awadalla          10   30:24.7
  3     82  Safa Rage               9    34:09.6
  4     86  Reham Abdullahi         9    37:04.9
  5     87  Razan Murad             12   37:44.3
  6   ( 88) Madina Mohammed Ali     12   37:44.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kylie Triebold     10   Oshkosh West         22:05.9  7:07 
    2    2 Lexi Goede         9    Wisconsin Lutheran   22:18.9  7:11 
    3    3 Greta Biesterfeld  9    Wisconsin Lutheran   22:28.5  7:15 
    4    4 Hayllie Hullar     10   Oshkosh West         23:06.2  7:27 
    5    5 Dulce Arias Garcia 10   Waukesha West        23:13.2  7:29 
    6    6 Abigail Steiner    9    Ronald Reagan        23:15.8  7:30 
    7    7 Lucy Shokatz       9    Brookfield Central   23:17.6  7:30 
    8    8 Amelia Bell        11   Oshkosh West         23:44.9  7:39 
    9    9 Lucy Gittins       10   Wisconsin Lutheran   23:56.6  7:43 
   10   10 Ellie Newmeister   11   Waukesha West        24:03.5  7:45 
   11   11 Meredith Stellpflu 11   Oshkosh West         24:05.3  7:46 
   12   12 Natalie Williams   9    Lake Country Luthera 24:12.5  7:48 
   13   13 Maya Fall          11   Brookfield Central   24:12.9  7:48 
   14   14 Lydia Stroh        10   Wisconsin Lutheran   24:14.2  7:49 
   15      Serena Bauman      10   Kenosha Tremper      24:14.5  7:49 
   16   15 Rose Terek         9    Wisconsin Lutheran   24:23.8  7:52 
   17   16 Katie Wassenaar    10   Lake Country Luthera 24:24.5  7:52 
   18   17 Decorah Vienola    12   Oshkosh West         24:29.7  7:54 
   19   18 Claire Mallinger   11   Catholic Memorial    24:38.4  7:56 
   20      Rubi Egurrola-Dor  11   Kenosha Bradford     24:38.5  7:56 
   21   19 Ruth Konop         10   Wisconsin Lutheran   24:53.3  8:01 
   22   20 Kiley Keup         10   Brookfield Central   24:58.8  8:03 
   23   21 Charlie Werra      9    West Allis Hale      24:59.7  8:03 
   24   22 Elena May          11   West Allis Hale      25:04.9  8:05 
   25   23 Paige Mosier       9    Lake Country Luthera 25:13.9  8:08 
   26      Maddy Coughlin     10   South Milwaukee      25:14.4  8:08 
   27   24 Addison Dittlof    10   Racine Case          25:15.3  8:08 
   28   25 Kayla Warnes       10   Waukesha West        25:16.2  8:08 
   29   26 Star Smith         10   Wisconsin Lutheran   25:17.5  8:09 
   30      Addison Grulke     12   Wisconsin Lutheran   25:19.4  8:10 
   31   27 Neylan Harrison    10   Ronald Reagan        25:21.7  8:10 
   32   28 Sophia Daniels     12   Racine Case          25:26.5  8:12 
   33      Becca Regan        9    South Milwaukee      25:29.4  8:13 
   34   29 Julia Standarski   11   Waukesha West        25:34.0  8:14 
   35   30 Evie Mattioli      11   Waukesha West        25:38.0  8:16 
   36   31 Gabbriella Dimas   10   Oshkosh West         25:40.6  8:16 
   37   32 Aaliyah Jacks      12   Ronald Reagan        25:45.7  8:18 
   38   33 Joely Schelfhout   12   Oshkosh West         25:50.8  8:20 
   39      Melba Gomez-Solis  10   Kenosha Tremper      25:55.1  8:21 
   40      Madalyn Sadowski   11   Racine Lutheran      26:06.8  8:25 
   41   34 Lilly Heyer-Pechac 12   Waukesha West        26:17.7  8:28 
   42   35 Etta O'Grady       11   West Allis Hale      26:21.5  8:30 
   43   36 Abbie Kasseckert   12   Waukesha West        26:25.4  8:31 
   44      Riley Jecevicus    11   Kenosha Bradford     26:30.3  8:32 
   45   37 Lilly Wilinski     12   Brookfield Central   26:33.5  8:33 
   46   38 Caroline Meza      12   Racine Case          26:33.8  8:33 
   47   39 Anna Gerke         11   Catholic Memorial    26:38.7  8:35 
   48   40 Grace Grill        9    Lake Country Luthera 26:46.8  8:38 
   49   41 Kaitlyn Blair      9    Lake Country Luthera 26:51.1  8:39 
   50   42 Hannah Frahm       11   Lake Country Luthera 26:51.4  8:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Adalin Bogenschnei 12   Wisconsin Lutheran   27:03.0  8:43 
   52   43 Seraphina Zacharia 9    West Allis Hale      27:08.9  8:45 
   53   44 Jillian Buttke     9    Oak Creek            27:11.2  8:45 
   54   45 Teagan Lee         9    Ronald Reagan        27:11.5  8:46 
   55      Bryn Schafer       11   Waukesha West        27:16.7  8:47 
   56   46 Emma Bachhuber     9    Lake Country Luthera 27:17.3  8:47 
   57      Violet Clark       11   Oshkosh West         27:19.0  8:48 
   58   47 Joy Geraci         9    Brookfield Central   27:20.4  8:48 
   59   48 Kaitlyn Lobo       10   Catholic Memorial    27:22.7  8:49 
   60      Crystal Cabrales   10   Waukesha West        27:28.6  8:51 
   61      Madison Niermann   12   Racine Lutheran      27:28.9  8:51 
   62   49 Kyree Dunn         10   Ronald Reagan        27:31.9  8:52 
   63   50 Moira Coleman      9    Brookfield Central   27:37.0  8:54 
   64   51 Gavriilia Fyrogeni 12   West Allis Hale      27:41.3  8:55 
   65   52 Sharay Garcia      11   Cristo Rey Jesuit    27:44.6  8:56 
   66      Kaylea Leriger     11   Oshkosh West         27:47.0  8:57 
   67   53 Samantha Diaz      11   Cristo Rey Jesuit    27:50.7  8:58 
   68   54 Eliza Shaw         9    Wauwatosa West       27:51.1  8:58 
   69      Kylie Heilsberg    11   Oshkosh West         27:52.4  8:59 
   70   55 Chloe Hetzel       9    Wauwatosa West       28:11.1  9:05 
   71      Addison Brown      12   Waukesha West        28:21.1  9:08 
   72      Reagan Spellman    10   Waukesha West        28:23.8  9:09 
   73   56 Ella Lynch         11   Wauwatosa West       28:34.7  9:12 
   74      Michelle Miller    11   Lake Country Luthera 28:37.0  9:13 
   75   57 Bess George        12   Brookfield Central   28:40.1  9:14 
   76   58 Molly Maller       12   Racine Case          28:44.1  9:15 
   77   59 Charlotte Rogers   9    Oak Creek            28:45.6  9:16 
   78      Helena Kupkovits   10   Lake Country Luthera 28:47.2  9:16 
   79      Taylin Heiman      12   Oshkosh West         28:49.1  9:17 
   80   60 Taweckint Benchekr 10   Oak Creek            28:51.5  9:18 
   81      Madison Counterman 11   Kenosha Bradford     28:58.4  9:20 
   82      Aaliyana Gauerke   9    Lake Country Luthera 29:05.9  9:22 
   83   61 Aliyah Yanez       12   Cristo Rey Jesuit    29:16.5  9:26 
   84   62 Elise Barojas      11   Cristo Rey Jesuit    29:16.6  9:26 
   85   63 Erin Klauser       11   Oak Creek            29:29.2  9:30 
   86      Kayla Ford         10   Lake Country Luthera 29:31.5  9:31 
   87      Alyxandriah Jolin  10   Oshkosh West         29:37.4  9:33 
   88   64 Abril Hernandez    12   Cristo Rey Jesuit    29:37.7  9:33 
   89   65 Juliet Garcia      11   Cristo Rey Jesuit    29:41.3  9:34 
   90   66 Alison Ayits Ayam  9    Oak Creek            29:48.2  9:36 
   91   67 Constance Bourgeoi 12   Racine Case          29:54.4  9:38 
   92   68 Ava Schmidt        11   West Allis Hale      30:01.7  9:40 
   93   69 Jarnekha Abdul Nas 12   Salam                30:15.0  9:45 
   94      Lucia Craig        9    Kenosha Tremper      30:24.3  9:48 
   95   70 Amina Awadalla     10   Salam                30:24.7  9:48 
   96   71 Paige Lorch        11   Oak Creek            30:35.8  9:51 
   97   72 Aoife Fareau       10   Catholic Memorial    30:51.8  9:57 
   98   73 Madison Scharping  11   Oak Creek            30:56.4  9:58 
   99   74 Kaitlyn Styer      12   Catholic Memorial    31:09.6 10:02 
  100      Mackenzie Belland  11   Waukesha West        31:16.1 10:04 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101      Addison Huolihan   12   South Milwaukee      31:20.8 10:06 
  102      Ashley Polzean     10   Racine Park          31:23.0 10:07 
  103   75 Willa Grimm        10   Ronald Reagan        31:29.0 10:08 
  104      Reina Harada       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   31:30.5 10:09 
  105      Chloe Veir         10   Oak Creek            31:30.5 10:09 
  106   76 Kathryn Fedders    11   Catholic Memorial    31:31.7 10:09 
  107      Kaelyn Koenig      9    Oak Creek            31:32.2 10:10 
  108      Victoria Rincon    9    Racine Lutheran      31:34.9 10:10 
  109      Elsa Bertrandt     10   Oak Creek            31:46.8 10:14 
  110   77 Skylar Lewis       11   Catholic Memorial    32:02.3 10:19 
  111   78 Yoseline Magana    12   Cristo Rey Jesuit    32:02.5 10:19 
  112   79 Ella Radaj         12   Wauwatosa West       32:29.3 10:28 
  113   80 Hannah Schubring   9    Ronald Reagan        32:44.8 10:33 
  114      Zara Burnett       12   Brookfield Central   33:07.7 10:40 
  115      Bella Osinga       10   Oak Creek            33:27.2 10:47 
  116   81 Hazel Woznick      9    Wauwatosa West       33:59.4 10:57 
  117   82 Safa Rage          9    Salam                34:09.6 11:00 
  118   83 Ellie Goodman      9    Wauwatosa West       34:23.9 11:05 
  119   84 Josie Kubiak       12   Wauwatosa West       34:35.7 11:09 
  120      Lilly Murat        12   Wauwatosa West       34:36.7 11:09 
  121      Claudia Rahn       12   Wauwatosa West       35:32.0 11:27 
  122      Charlotte Francis  12   Wauwatosa West       35:44.2 11:31 
  123      Bryana Liberty     9    Oak Creek            36:09.6 11:39 
  124   85 Nevaeh Serrano     12   Racine Case          36:32.3 11:46 
  125   86 Reham Abdullahi    9    Salam                37:04.9 11:57 
  126      Breece Hyler       11   Oshkosh West         37:14.2 12:00 
  127   87 Razan Murad        12   Salam                37:44.3 12:09 
  128   88 Madina Mohammed Al 12   Salam                37:44.4 12:09 
  129      Briseida Hernandez 12   Cristo Rey Jesuit    41:48.9 13:28 
  130      Miranda Perez      12   Cristo Rey Jesuit    42:02.4 13:32 
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